

---

## **ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA PENTRU CASA DE CULTURA**

I.D.: 81441788

---

Data publicarii	24.04.23	Coduri CPV	45330000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.089,08 RON - 1.089,08 RON

---

Descriere: MARKER 1 BUC X 5.88 = 5.88 BATERIE 1 BUC X 226.89 = 226.89 BATERIE 1 BUC X 134.45 = 134.45 REDUS 1/2-1/4 2 BUC X 10.92 = 21.85 COT WC 1 BUC X 25.21 = 25.21 ROBINET 1/2 MF 2 BUC X 19.33 = 38.66 TEAVA SCURGERE+V 1 1/4 32X40 2 BUC X 10.92 = 21.85 CONECTOR 16X1/2 FI 4 BUC X 10.08 = 40.34 NIPLU REDUS 1/2-3/8 2 BUC X 5.04 = 10.08 MUFA RAPIDA 30 2 BUC X 16.81 = 33.61 PEXAL 16 HENCO 2 BUC X 7.56 = 15.13 COLIER METALIC 1/2 IT 2 BUC X 2.94 = 5.88 ROBINET 1/2 MF GF 2 BUC X 19.33 = 38.66 FILTRU 1/2+ CARTUS 1 BUC X 50.42 = 50.42 CONECTOR 16X1/2 FE 2 BUC X 10.08 = 20.17 CONECTOR 16X1/2 FI 1 BUC X 10.08 = 10.08 ROBINET 1/2 MF 1 BUC X 39.50 = 39.50 FIR LOCTITE 1 BUC X 50.42 = 50.42 USITA VIZITARE 20X40 1 BUC X 21.01 = 21.01 RACORD L40 3/8-3/8 2 BUC X 10.08 = 20.17 BATERIE 1 BUC X 226.89 = 226.89 PARA DUS 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40 FURTUN EXTENSIBIL DUS 1 BUC X 23.53 = 23.53

---